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Formerly Richland Blue Print.Com, Inc. 

165 N. Trimble Road 
Mansfield, OH  44906 

P: 419-524-2781 

info@rbprintshop.com www.rbprintshop.com 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

CONTRACT FOR: Richland County Land Bank, Common Areas, & Restroom Renovation 

BID DATE: Thursday, October 24, 2024 at 10:00 am 

COMPANY NAME: Builder’s Exchange CONTACT: Amy Hale 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 216 393 6300 x235 

  EMAIL: ahale@bxohio.com 

COMPANY NAME: Adena  CONTACT: Alexis Gates 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 419 529 4456 x294 

  EMAIL: A.Gates@adenacorporation.com 

COMPANY NAME: Robertson Construction CONTACT: Stephanie Kelly 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 740 929 1000 

  EMAIL: skelly@robertsonconstruction.net 

COMPANY NAME: E C S Builds CONTACT: Shane Stacey 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 513 836 7134 

  EMAIL: sstacey@ecsbuilds.com 

COMPANY NAME: Construct Connect CONTACT: Joy Sayre 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 513 458 5969 

  EMAIL: joy.sayre@cmdgroup.com 

COMPANY NAME: Stevens Construction CONTACT: Lori Mutchler 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 740 387 1931 

  EMAIL: lori@stevensconstruction.net 

COMPANY NAME: Dodge  CONTACT: Elaine Wilson 

ADDRESS  PHONE: 844 326 3826 x9353 

  EMAIL: elaine.wilson@construction.com 

COMPANY NAME:  CONTACT:  

ADDRESS  PHONE:  

  EMAIL:  

http://WWW.RBPRINTSHOP.COM

